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Product Lines by Manufacturer

Alpha Wire Company (alphawire.com)
ASC Capacitors (ascapacitor.com)

Belden Wire & Cable (belden.com)
Bishop Electronics (bishopelectronics.com)
Cardinal Components (cardinalxtal.com)
Central Semiconductor (centralsemi.com)
Curtis Industries (curtisind.com)
Electrocube (electrocube.com)
Etri/Rosenberg USA (etrinet.com)

Hutson Industries (hutsonind.com)

Ico Rally (icorally.com)

Intervox (icc107.com)

Koa Speer Electronics (koaspeer.com)
Littelfuse (littelfuse.com)

Mega Electronics (megaelectronics.com)

Movistar Components

NIC Components (niccomp.com)

Piher International (piher.net)

PRP/Precision Resistive Products (prpinc.com)
Qualtek Electronics (qualtekusa.com)

Regal (regalusa.com)

Riedon (riedon.com)

Rosenberg (rosenbergusa.com)

SEl/Stackpole Electronics (seielect.com)
Strategic Switch & Audio (strategicswitch.com)

Sun Led (sunledusa.com)

Taitron (taitroncomponents.com)

Transducers USA (tusainc.com)
Vimex (vimex.com)

Wima (inter-technical.com)
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Audible Devices

Intervox
Transducers USA

Capacitors
ASC

Bishop
Electrocube
Koa Speer
NIC

Wima

Circuit Breakers/
Fuses/Filters
Curtis

Littelfuse

Qualtek

Connectors
Regal
Vimex Int’|

Crystal/Oscillators

Cardinal Components

Discrete Semiconductors
Central Semiconductor

Hutson Industries
Taitron Components
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Product Lines by Type

Fans/Accessories

Etri/Rosenberg
Qualtek

Ferrite Beads

Koa Speer
NIC

Hardware
ICO Rally

Inductors

Koa Speer
NIC

Lamps/Leds
Sun Led

Potentiometers/Trimmers
Piher
Vimex Int’l

Power Cords
Qualtek
Mega

Resistors/Networks
Koa Speer

NIC

Piher

PRP

Riedon

SEl/Stackpole

Taitron

Switches
Strategic Switch & Audio
Vimex Int’l

Terminal Blocks
Curtis

Transformers/Power
Supplies
Regal

Tubing/Wire
Beldin Wire
Alpha/Coleflex

Varistors
Koa Speer
Movistar
SEl/Stackpole



